Spring 2017 Grants

# Applicant
1 City of Coppock
2 City of West Chester
3 City of Crawfordsville
4 City of Ainsworth
5 City of Brighton
6 City of Riverside
7 City of Wellman
8 City of Kalona
9 City of Washington
10 ARC of SE lowa
11 Riverside VFW
12 Sigourney Community Schools
13 Tri-Rivers Conservation Foundation
14 Saint James Elementary
15 Czech Village Main Street
16 Crawfordsville Township Trustees
17 Lake Darling Youth Center
18 Highland Community Schools
19 City of Wellman
20 Ss. Peter & Paul Heritage Association
21 House of Heroes
22 Washington Community Schools
23 Washington County Domestic Violence
24 Families Helping Families
25 Mid-Prairie Community Schools
26 WCDC Inc.
27 Washington County Fair Association
28 Pierce Elementary PTA
29 Washington County Pheasants Forever
30 WEDG, Inc.
31 Keota Community Schools
32 GIVE Foundation
33 Washington County Historical Society
34 City of Wapello
35 Highland Community Schools
36 City of Brighton
37 Johnson County Sheriff's Department
38 Sigourney Community Schools
39 Washington County Conservation
40 City of Crawfordsville
41 Washington Community Schools
42 City of Wellman
43 Kalona First Responders
44 Mid-Prairie Community Schools
45 City of West Chester
46 Lone Tree Community Schools

Project Title
2017 Municipal Grant
2017 Municipal Grant
2017 Municipal Grant
2017 Municipal Grant
2017 Municipal Grant
2017 Municipal Grant
2017 Municipal Grant
2017 Municipal Grant
2017 Municipal Grant
Preschool for Disabled Children
Honor Guard Uniform Fund
Elementary AED
Trails
Electrical & Air-conditioning
Building Improvement Fund
Cemetery Fence & Stone Repair
Security Fencing
Elementary Learning Lab
Technology for Library
Restoration of Stained Glass
Veterans Home Improvement
Technology Lab Upgrades
Ensuring Safety of Victims
Shoe Voucher Program
Instrument Replacement
Fire Safety Project
Playground at the Fairgrounds
Playground Project
Native Seed Drill Upgrade
Pork Producers Grilling Trailer
Student Commons
11th Annual Golf Tournament
Conger House Windows & Doors
North Park Improvements
High Efficiency Boilers
Thermal Imaging Camera
K-9 Program
Metalsmithing & Stained Glass
Willow Pond Enhancement
Playground Safety
Chromebooks Grades 3-8
Shelter & Bandshell Renovations
Chest Compression System
Seating for Math
City Hall Improvements
Lone Tree Wellness Center

Total

Grant
$800
$8,800
$16,000
$34,000
$39,000
$60,000
$85,000
$142,000
$438,000
$15,000
$1,600
$675
$35,000
$45,083
$6,000
$5,000
$3,200
$15,000
$9,688
$30,000
$10,000
$34,950
$6,400
$13,600
$29,570
$29,800
$5,000
$21,446
$15,000
$32,077
$10,000
$10,000
$16,000
$5,000
$36,000
$7,500
$12,500
$4,000
$6,810
S4,445
$30,000
$42,938
$7,500
$33,500
$18,875
$200,000
$1,632,757




