Spring 2017 Grants

#	<u>Applicant</u>	<u>Project Title</u>	<u>Grant</u>
1	City of Coppock	2017 Municipal Grant	\$800
2	City of West Chester	2017 Municipal Grant	\$8,800
3	City of Crawfordsville	2017 Municipal Grant	\$16,000
4	City of Ainsworth	2017 Municipal Grant	\$34,000
5	City of Brighton	2017 Municipal Grant	\$39,000
6	City of Riverside	2017 Municipal Grant	\$60,000
7	City of Wellman	2017 Municipal Grant	\$85,000
8	City of Kalona	2017 Municipal Grant	\$142,000
9	City of Washington	2017 Municipal Grant	\$438,000
10	ARC of SE Iowa	Preschool for Disabled Children	\$15,000
11	Riverside VFW	Honor Guard Uniform Fund	\$1,600
12	Sigourney Community Schools	Elementary AED	\$675
13	Tri-Rivers Conservation Foundation	Trails	\$35,000
14	Saint James Elementary	Electrical & Air-conditioning	\$45,083
15	Czech Village Main Street	Building Improvement Fund	\$6,000
16	Crawfordsville Township Trustees	Cemetery Fence & Stone Repair	\$5,000
17	Lake Darling Youth Center	Security Fencing	\$3,200
18	Highland Community Schools	Elementary Learning Lab	\$15,000
19	City of Wellman	Technology for Library	\$9,688
20	Ss. Peter & Paul Heritage Association	Restoration of Stained Glass	\$30,000
21	House of Heroes	Veterans Home Improvement	\$10,000
22	Washington Community Schools	Technology Lab Upgrades	\$34,950
23	Washington County Domestic Violence	Ensuring Safety of Victims	\$6,400
24	Families Helping Families	Shoe Voucher Program	\$13,600
25	Mid-Prairie Community Schools	Instrument Replacement	\$29,570
26	WCDC Inc.	Fire Safety Project	\$29,800
	Washington County Fair Association	Playground at the Fairgrounds	\$5,000
28	Pierce Elementary PTA	Playground Project	\$21,446
	Washington County Pheasants Forever	Native Seed Drill Upgrade	\$15,000
	WEDG, Inc.	Pork Producers Grilling Trailer	\$32,077
	Keota Community Schools	Student Commons	\$10,000
	GIVE Foundation	11th Annual Golf Tournament	\$10,000
	Washington County Historical Society	Conger House Windows & Doors	\$16,000
	City of Wapello	North Park Improvements	\$5,000
	Highland Community Schools	High Efficiency Boilers	\$36,000
	City of Brighton	Thermal Imaging Camera	\$7,500
	Johnson County Sheriff's Department	K-9 Program	\$12,500
	Sigourney Community Schools	Metalsmithing & Stained Glass	\$4,000
	Washington County Conservation	Willow Pond Enhancement	\$6,810
	City of Crawfordsville	Playground Safety	\$4,445
	Washington Community Schools	Chromebooks Grades 3-8	\$30,000
	City of Wellman	Shelter & Bandshell Renovations	\$42,938
	Kalona First Responders	Chest Compression System	\$7,500
	Mid-Prairie Community Schools	Seating for Math	\$33,500
	City of West Chester	City Hall Improvements	\$18,875
46	Lone Tree Community Schools	Lone Tree Wellness Center	\$200,000 \$1.632.757
		Total	31.05Z./5/

Total \$1,632,757